
 
 
 
 

 
 

CLASS SCHEDULE 
2024 

 
DATE CLASS/EVENT 
Thursday, January 11 Leadership Development I 

Thursday, Feb. 8 City / Government 
 

Thursday, March 7 Healthcare 
 

Thursday, April 11 Agriculture 

Thursday, May 16 Business + Industry 
 

Thursday, June 13 Leadership Development II 
 

Thursday, July 18 Small Business + Start Ups 
 

Thursday, August 8  
 

Non-Profits 
 

Thursday, September 12 
 

Iowa State University 
 

Thursday, October 10 
 

Community Schools 
 

Wednesday, November 6 Hospitality/Tourism/Community 
 
 

Monday, November 18 
 

Leadership Capstone + Graduation 
 

  
 

Each Leadership Ames session will take up the majority of the business day.  
Participants should expect a full agenda from approximately 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.  

 
 
 

 
 


